SPIRITS

OO OO OO O OO O OO O OO OO O OO O OO O OO O OO0 O OO0 O OOOOOOO0

Gin loz
Bombay Sapphire 8
Tanqueray 9
Tanqueray No. Ten 12
Compass Noon Gun 9
Compass Royal 9
Tronworks 9
Aviation 9
Romeo’s 10
Still Fired Fundy 10
Roku 11
Hendrick’s 12
Steinhart Distillery 15
Sipsmith 17
Vodka

Smirnoff No. 21 8
Luksusowa 8
Ketel One 9
Grey Goose 11
Ciroc 11
Belvedere 12
Amaro

Averna 7
Montenegro 7
Lucano 7
Meletti 8
Nonino Quintessentia 12

Antica Torino Amaro della Sacra 13

15
15
19
19
21

13
13
13
15
21
21



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OGO OO O OO OO

Seafoam Royal Gin Fizz @oz)

compass royal gin, eqq white, lemon juice,

lavender syrup & bitters

Haskap Margarita (202)
lunazul tequila, steinhart haskap cassis,
lime juice, haskap salt rim

Drift & Stormy (202)
ironworks bluenose rum, propeller ginger
beer, lime juice, candied ginger

By the Sea G&T (207)
steinhart rhubarb gin, cointreau, lemon,
grapefruit, tonic

Golden Cape (oz)
lunazul tequila reposado, aperol, goose
berries, lemon

19

19

18

21

20

Northumberland Sour @oz) 21
steinhart rhubarb gin, st germain elderflower
liqueur, lemon, strawberry preserve, eqq white

The Boom at Noon (1.502) 18
compass noon gun gin, nutmeg Ea’juniper
syrup, cardamom bitters

The Forager (202 23
east coast vodka, chartreuse verte, forest
syrup, lime, basil, cucumber, rosemary

Secret Plans Espresso Martini (22502) 22
compass nauss’ reserve rum, tia maria,

tonka beans, espresso, rum cream,

chocolate shavings

SPIRITS

OO OO OO OO O OO OO O OO O OO O OO O OO O OO O OO OO0

Whiskey

Jameson

Canadian Club

Canadian Club Chairman’s Select 100% Rye
Jack Daniel’s Sour Mash

Crown Royal

Lot No. 40 Single Copper Pot Still
Bearface 7 Year Old Triple Oak

Bulleit Rye

Bearface One Eleven Oaxaca

Sazerac Rye

Red Bank

Suntory Toki

Glen Breton Rare 10 Year Old Single Malt
Angel's Envy Finished Rye

Tequila

Patrén Silver

Patrén Afiejo

Patrén Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Aiiejo

Don Julio 70 Aitejo Claro
Don Julio 1942 Aiejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Clase Azul Plata

Mezcal

Agua Santa Angustiﬂ)lia]oven

Union

Agua Santa Angustifolia con Pechuga
400 Conejos Espadin Joven

27
33
35
27
29
37
51
83
29
31
83

21
29
35
25



SPIRITS

Rum loz 20z
Barbados & Mauritius

Equiano Light 18 29
Equiano 20 33
Cuba

Havana Club Original 3 Year Old 8 15
Havana Club Aiiejo Reserva 8 15
Havana Club 7 Year Old 10 17
Canada

Compass Daily Ration 8 15
Fortress Dark 15 25
Venezuela

Diplomdtico Planas 9 15
Diplomdtico Mantuano 11 19
Diplomatico Single Vintage 2005 30 51
Guatemala

Ron Zacapa No. 23 Centenario 19 31
Jamaica

Appleton Estate Signature 8 15
Smith & Cross 13 21
Guyana

El Dorado 5 Year Old 8 15
Bermuda

Goslings Black Seal 8 15
Nicaragua

Flor de Cafia 12 Year Old Amber 12 21

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OGO OO O OO OO

Pimm’s Cup (o2) 15
east coast gin, pimm s, ginger ale,
cucumber, lemon, strawberry, mint

London Mule (202 15
east coast gin, propeller ginger beer, lime juice

Mai Tai (202) 16
havana club afejo reserva rum, goslings black
seal rum, cointreau, limejuice, orgeat syrup

Bloody Caesar (202) 16
east coast vodka, gochujang, dave's hot sauce,
clamato  add an oyster +3.50

French Martini (2o2) 16
east coast vodka, chambord, pineapple juice

Corpse Reviver No. 2 2.3502) 16
east coast gin, lillet, cointreau, lemon,
absinthe rinse

Last Word (2.2502) 21
east coastgin, chartreuse verte,
luxardo maraschino, lime

French 75 (402) 17
benjamin bridge brut, east coast gin,

lemon juice

Whisky Sour (o) 17

lot no. 40 whisky, egg white, lemon juice

ZERO-PROOF COCKTAILS

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0

Lavender Lemonade 7
lavender syrup, lemon juice, soda water

Piquette Spritz 13
benjamin bridge piquette zero, lemongrass,
blueberry & hibiscus tea, lemon

Strawberry Mint Smash 14
strawberry preserve, mint, lemon, cranberry,
strawberry lemonade kombucha

Purple Mist 14
non-alcoholic gin, lemon, lavender,
eqq white

No Gin the T 15
non-alcoholic gin, sea buckthorn, lemon,
tonic



BEER & CIDER

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OGO OO O OO OO

Draught

Propeller Brewing, Galaxy, IPA
Stillwell Brewing, Stilly Pils, Pilsner
Church Brewing, Silver Lining, Wheat
Moonrise Ridge, Naked Apple Cider
Burnside Brewing, Toller Gold, Lager
Stella Artois

Bottles & Cans

Domestic

Alexander Keith’s, IPA (341ml)

Burnside Brewing, Queen Bee Honey Brown Lager (473mi)
North Brewing, Priority, Pale Ale (173m)

Burnisde Brewing, Sea Glass, IPA (473ml)

Import

Stella Artois (330m1)
Bud Light (341m1)
Corona (330m1)
Guinness (440ml can)
Peroni (330m1)

Cider
Annapolis Cider Company, The Classic (3s5m1)

160z

10
10
10
10
10
10

9.5
10

(e e M N |

SPIRITS

OO OO OO O OO OO O OO OO O OO O OO O OO O OO0 O OO OO0 O OO0

Scotch

Blended

Chivas Regal 12

J&'B Rare

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Green Label

Johnnie Walker Platinum Label 18 Year Old
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Speyside

The Balvenie 12 Doublewood
The Macallan 12 Double Cask
Glenfiddich 12

Glenfiddich 15

The Glenrothes 12

The Glenrothes 18

The Glenrothes 25

Cognac

Torres 10 Imperial

Boulard Calvados Pays d"Auge
Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy X0

Courvoisier VS

Rémy Martin Louis XIIT

Armagnac
Chateau de Laubade VSOP Bas Armagnac
Chateau de Laubade XO Armagnac

13

14
28
42
70

120

360

25
35

21
15
15
23
47
75

131

35
47
23
39
29
75

231

15
21
25
33
89
21
711

41
61



SPIRITS

OO OO OO O OO O OO O OO OO O OO O OO O OO O OO0 O OO0 O OOOOOOO0

Scotch

Islay

Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5
Ardbeg Uigeadail
Ardbeg Corryvreckan
Bowmore 12
Bowmore 18
Bowmore 25
Lagavulin 16
Laphroaig 10
Laphroaig 25

Island

Highland Park 12
Highland Park 15
Highland Park 18
Jura 12

Talisker 10

Highlands

The Dalmore 12
Oban 14
Glenmorangie 10

Glenmorangie The Lasanta 12
Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or

Lowlands

Auchentoshan American Oak

Auchentoshan 12

Auchentoshan Three Wood

18
29
30
15
39
86
28
20
125

30
78
16
20

21
34

19
25

15
17
19

29
49
51
25
69
163
47
33
241

27
51
147
27
33

37
59
27
31
41

25
27
31

WINES BY THE GLASS

SOOI OO OO OO O OISO O OO O OGO

Sparkling

L’ Acadie Vineyards Joie de Vivre 2022 0/ VE
Lightfoot & Wolfville NV Brut
Brut Dargent Blanc de Blancs Chardonnay

White
Avondale Sky Tidal Bay

DeMorgenzon Reserve Chenin Blanc 2023

Sella & Mosca La Cala Vermentino 2024
Hacienda El Ternero La Pera Rioja Blanco 2024
Domaine Laroche Les Chanoines Chablis 2024
Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc 2023

Soalheiro Allo Vinho Verde 2024

Red

Lightfoot & Wolfville Terroir Series Kékfrankos 2022 BD
Kleine Zalze Cabernet Sauvignon 2022

Cecchi Riserva di Famiglia Chianti Classico 2023
Domaine Gayda Sphere Syrah 2023

Chateau Argadens Bordeaux Supérieur 2020
Echevarria Gran Reserva Pinot Noir 2022

Skin Contact
Gaspereau Rosé 2022

Le Vigne di Zamo Pinot Grigio 2023 0
Chateau D’Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé 2024

Nova Scotia, CA
Nova Scotia, CA
Vin de Pays, FR

Nova Scotia, CA
Stellenbosch, SA
Sardinia, IT
Rioja, SP
Burgundy, FR
Marlborough, NZ
Vinho Verde, PT

Nova Scotia, CA
Stellenbosch, SA
Tuscany, IT
Languedoc, FR
Bordeaux, FR
Casablanca Valley, CL

Nova Scotia, CA
Friuli, IT
Provence, FR

O organic ~ VEvegan  BD biodynamic = SWNZ Sustainable Wine Growing New Zealand

Vintages are subject to change based on current availability. We appreciate your understanding.

Soz
14
20
16

20
18
15

Soz

16
20
20

8oz
22
32
25
25
32
29
24

27
29
25
24
32
25

8oz
20
28
28

btl
65
95
95



SPARKLING

OO OO OO O OO O OO O OO OO O OO O OO O OO O OO0 O OO0 O OOOOOOO0

Traditional Method

Benjamin Bridge Underwater Quest Blanc de Noir 2011
Benjamin Bridge Vin de Reserve NV

Avondale Sky Benediction 2020

Lightfoot & Wolfville Brut Rosé 2021

Champagne Dom Perignon 2013 VE

Champagne Bollinger Rosé Brut NV

Champagne André Clouet Un Jour de 1911 Grand Cru O
Champagne Taittinger Brut Réserve NV VE

Ca'del Bosco Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige NV

Perelada Stars Cava Brut Nature 2017 O

Charmat Method

L’ Acadie Vineyards Joie de Vivre 2022 0/ VE
Lightfoot & Wolfville Bubbly White NV 5D
Carpené Malvolti 1868 Extra Dry Prosecco

Ancestral Method
Birgit Braunstein Sparkling Rosenquarz 2021

O organic ~ VE vegan  BD biodynamic

Vintages are subject to change based on current availability. We appreciate your understanding.

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
France
France
France
France
Italy
Spain

Canada
Canada
Canada

Austria

btl
550
160
100
100
550
300
240
210
140

80

80
70
100

100

OLD WORLD WHITE

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0

France

Alsace

Domaine Ostertag Les Jardins Riesling 2019 O Natral

Maison Klipfel Sushi K 2021

Burgundy

Marchand-Tawse Savigny Les Beaune Les Vergelesses 17 Cru 2022

Patrick Piuze Chablis Grand Cru Blanchots 2022
Domaine Laroche Chablis Les Chanoines 2022
Louis Latour Marsannay 2020

Jean-Marc Boillot Montagny ler Cru 2023
Jean Loron Les Ombrelles Saint-Véran 2021

Loire Valley

La Griffe Bernard Chéreau Muscadet Sur Lie 2023
Denis Meunier Vouvray Expression de Silex 2023 0
Domaine du Pré Semelé Mainbré Sancerre 2023 O

Southern France
Rombeau Le Botaniste Petit Manseng 2022 0

Italy

Northern Italy
Villa Sparina Gavi di Gavi 2021
Tommasi Le Volpare Soave Classico 2023

Southern Italy
Tornatore Etna Bianco 2021
Sella & Mosca La Cala Vermentino 2024

O organic ~ VE vegan  BD biodynamic

Epfg

Barr

Céte de Beaune
Chablis

Chablis

Céte de Nuits
Céte Chalonnaise

Maconnais

Pays Nantais
Touraine
Centre

Languedoc-Roussillon

Piedmont
Veneto

Sicily
Sardinia

Vintages are subject to change based on current availability. We appreciate your understanding.

btl
130
85

250
240
100
135
155
120

70
90
125

80

btl
80
80

100
80



NEW WORLD WHITE

OO OO OO O OO O OO O OO OO O OO O OO O OO O OO0 O OO0 O OOOOOOO0

Canada bl
Checkmate Fool’s Mate Chardonnay 2015 British Columbia 250
Lightfoot & Wolfville Ancienne Chardonnay 2021 5D Nova Scotia 105
Mercator Vineyards Tidal Bay 2022 Nova Scotia 70
United States

Ridge Estate Chardonnay 2021 Santa Cruz 290
Beringer Private Reserve Chardonnay 2019 Napa Valley 200
Mayacamus Chardonnay 2019 Napa Valley 180
Southern Hemisphere

Meerlust Estate Chardonnay 2023 Stellenbosch, SA 135
Penfolds Bin 51 Riesling 2022 Eden Valley, AU 130
DeMorgenzon Reserve Chenin Blanc 2023 Stellenbosch, SA 100
Love Block Sauvignon Blanc 2022 Marlborough, NZ 75

OLD WORLD WHITE

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0

Austria bel
Bernhard Ott Am Berg Griiner Veltliner 2021 BD Niederosterreich 100
Briindlmayer Terrassen Riesling 2022 Kamptal 115

Iberian Peninsula
Anselmo Mendes Contacto Alvarinho 2023 Vinho Verde, PT 110
Zudugarai Getariako Txakolina 2022 Basque Country, SP 100

O organic ~ VE vegan  BD biodynamic

Vintages are subject to change based on current availability. We appreciate your understanding.

NEW WORLD RED

OO OO OO O OO O OO O OO OO O OO O OO O OO O OO0 O OO0 O OOOOOOO0

Canada bl
Martin’s Lane Simes Vineyard Pinot Noir 2016 British Columbia 275
Le Vieux Pin Syrah Cuvée Classique 2022 British Columbia 175
Osoyoos Larose Le Grand Vin 2020 British Columbia 150
Lightfoot & Wolfville Ancienne Pinot Noir 2021 5D Nova Scotia 110
Lightfoot & Wolfville Terroir Series Kékfrankos 2021 5D Nova Scotia 85
Malivoire Gamay 2022 VE Ontario 70
United States

California

Ridge Vineyards Montebello 2018 Santa Cruz 660
Stag’s Leap Fay Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 Napa Valley 550
Simon Family Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 Napa Valley 475
Stlver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 Alexander Valley 390
Brendel Cooper's Reed Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 Napa Valley 180
Pine Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 Napa Valley 180
Duckhorn Vineyards Merlot 2019 Napa Valley 160

Southern Hemisphere

Bellingham The Bernard Series Bush Vine Pinotage 2020 Stellenbosch, SA 120
Emiliana Coyam 2019 0 Colchagua Valley, CL 100
El Enemigo Malbec 2020 VE Mendoza, AR 90
Peter Lehmann The Barossan Shiraz 2021 Barossa Valley, AU 75

O organic ~ VEvegan ~ BD biodynamic -~ SWNZ Sustainable Wine Growing New Zealand

Vintages are subject to change based on current availability. We appreciate your understanding.



OLD WORLD RED

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OGO OO O OO OO

Italy

Northern Italy

Vietti Castiglione Barolo 2020 © Piedmont
Michele Chiarlo Il Principe Langhe Nebbiolo 2022 Piedmont
San Silvestro Barbera Appassimento 2020 Piedmont

Quintarelli Giuseppe Valpolicella Classico Superiore 2014 Veneto
Sergio Zenato Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Riserva 2015 Veneto

Zenato Ripassa Valpolicella Superiore 2020 Veneto
Central Italy

Mastrojanni Brunello di Montalcino 2019 Tuscany
Gaja Ca'Marcanda Promis 2022 0 Tuscany
Bibbiano Montornello Chianti Classico Gran Selezione 2020 Tuscany
Colle Massari Montecucco Rosso Riserva 2018 0 Tuscany
Farnese Fantini Edizione Cinque Autoctoni 2019 Abruzzo
Southern Italy

Mastroberardino Radici Taurasi Reserva 2017 Campania
Francesco Tornatore Etna Rosso 2021 Sicily

O organic ~ VE vegan  BD biodynamic

Vintages are subject to change based on current availability. We appreciate your understanding.

btl
225
100

80
350
270
100

240
180
165
100
140

190
100

OLD WORLD RED

OOOOOOOOOO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO O OO O OO OO OO0

France

Burgundy
Bouchard Pére & Fils Pommard 1er Cru 2016
Louts Latour Hautes-Cotes de Beaune 2020

Beaujolais
Domaine des Terres Dorées J-P Brun 2023 0/ VE
Domaine des Terres Dorées J-P Brun 2022 0/ VE

Bordeaux

Chateau Figeac Grand Cru - Classe B 2018

Chdteau Laroze Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Classé 2015
Chateau Phelan Segur 2021

Chateau La Croix de Gay 2022

Chateau Le Puy 2021

Rhone Valley

M. Chapoutier Monier de la Sizeranne 2016 8D
Chdteau La Nerthe 2021

Louts by Louis Bernard 2023

Spain

Bodegas Vega Sicilia Unico

Bodegas Vega Sicilia Valbuena 5° 2017
C.V.N.E. Imperial Gran Reserva 2017
Roca de les Dotze Noray 2016

Hacienda el Ternero Torno Crianza 2017

O organic ~ VE vegan  BD biodynamic

Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune

Saint- Amour
Moulin-a-Vent

Saint-Emilion
Saint-Emilion
Saint-Estéphe

Lalande-de-Pomerol

Dordogne

Hermitage

Chateauneuf-du-Pape

btl
235
135

120
120

1,100
325
320
270
110

320
250

Cates du Rhéne Villages 75

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Rioja
Priorat
Rioja

Vintages are subject to change based on current availability. We appreciate your understanding.

1,250
625
275
120

80



